MRS AA

vierwielaandrijving
Type aandrijving
Werksnelheid

Uitrusting

Machine breedte
Gewicht
Bedrijfsgewicht

Hoogte transportstand
LxBxH

Leeg gewicht

Lengte transportpositie
Reinigingsbreedte

Breedte zuigvoet

ja
Elektrisch
7 km/u

Watertank van 175
liter, LED-
werkverlichting,
klimvermogen in
reinigingsmodus tot
15% (korte tijd 18%
voor traverseren)

1,13 m

1040 kg

1.040 kg

1,45 m

189 x 113 x 145 cm
913 kg

1,89 m

90 cm

110 cm
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